Application
Ball valves are designed to open fully or close fully the passage for a fuid
in the piping system. They fnd their application in power engineering,
water-supply engineering, paper industry, chemical and petrochemical
industries, in cryogenic applications, etc. Some design confgurations
enable to use the valves for short-time throttling. However, the process
of throttling in combination with a service fuid containing mechanical
impurities can result in loss of tightness of the valve obturator.

32
1 1/2” THRU 2 1/2”
HOW TO ORDER
SS316 PEEK Graphoil 150 100
Series
Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material
Seal Material End Style Size Options
Flanged Ball Valve Carbon Steel Alloy 20 25% Carbon PTFE Graphoil 150 - Class150Lb 15 - 1/2”
Alloy 20 SS316 15% Glass PTFE PTFE 20 - 3/4”
ASTM A351 CF8 Hastelloy C Tefon (PTFE) 25 - 1”
Hastelloy C
PEEK 32 - 1 1/4”
40 - 1 1/2”
50 - 2”
65 - 2 1/2”
80 - 3”
100 - 4”
150 - 6”
200 - 8”
250 - 10”
300 - 12”
Carbon SteelFlanged Ball Valve
SS304
ASTM A105
ASTM A351 CF8M
300 - Class300Lb
600 - Class600Lb
DEVLON
Nylon
Gear Operated
Lever Handle
Air-operated
Lever Handle
Metal to Metal
PCD ØJ
ACTUATOR SET-UP
MOUNT PAD
H
1
H
2
4 HOLES
TAPPED K
THRU
Ø
F
G
A
Ø
D
E
2
3
4
5
15
22
21
25 32
16
28

Torque values are based upon ambient temperature operation1. .
Dimensions must be clarifed before installation.2.
HOW TO ORDER
PTFE 150 100
Series
Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material
Seal
Material
End Style Size Options
Flanged Ball Valve 304 SS Graphoil 40 - 1 1/2” Gear Operated
50 - 2” Lever Handle
65 - 2 1/2”
80 - 3”
100 - 4”
150 - 6”
200 - 8”
250 - 10”
300 - 12”
Carbon Steel
Alloy 20
ASTM A351 CF8
Hastelloy C
ASTM A351 CF8M
Flanged Ball Valve CF8
316 SS
304 SS
PTFE
PEEK
DEVLON
Nylon
Graphoil
150 - Class150Lb
300 - Class300Lb
Lever Handle
Air-operated